Ergebnisse Gaupokal 2017 in Berolzheim

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

HSG Gunzenhausen

Volker Fleischhauer
Franz Teubner
Kilian Lupfert

Markus Hahnenkamm

Gunar Heckmann

TSV Wassertriidingen

Klaus Hammele
Bjorn Hammele
Franziska Goppel
Gerhard Gosch

SG Markt Berolzheim

SV Absberg

Klaus Kutschera
Thomas Obel
Markus Paschke
Gerhard Fuchs
Konstantin Reichert
Michael Reichert
Heinz Rohrhuber
Helmut Schmidt
Jurgen Podlesnik

Christian Neumann
Mona Reinwald
Lisa Konrad

Claus Rammler

BF Dinkelsbiihl

Regina Hammerich
Charlie Zeigler

Leo Hauf

Hans-Otto Kowalzick

@ 450 Pkt
390 Pkt
470 Pkt
450 Pkt
480 Pkt
460 Pkt
2250 Pkt

@ 387,5 Pkt
330 Pkt
480 Pkt
370 Pkt
470 Pkt
1150 Pkt

@ 316,66 Pkt
270 Pkt
380 Pkt
360 Pkt
320 Pkt
70 Pkt
390 Pkt
440 Pkt
380 Pkt
340 Pkt
2850 Pkt

@ 252,5 Pkt
310 Pkt
290 Pkt
210 Pkt
200 Pkt
1010 Pkt

@ 232,5 Pkt
190 Pkt
240 Pkt
180 Pkt
320 Pkt
930 Pkt



